STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15199-207 129								
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM	County Wallace								
. ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	NE. SW Sec. 19. Twp. 15. Rge. 42 West								
Operator: License #5171									
Clty/State/Zip Denver, Colorado	Lease NameGoodrich "A"								
Purchaser NONE	Field Name Arapahoe an								
	Producing FormationMorrow								
Contractor:License #	DRATION COMMISSION 4620								
Phone	1								
	RVATION DIVISION								
Oll SWD Temp Abd Gas Inj Delayed Comp. TOTY Other (Core, Water Supply etc.)	1320 990 660								
If OWNO: old well info as follows:	82.8								
Well NameOld Total Depth	WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION								
. WELL HISTORY Drilling Method:	Disposition of Produced Water: Disposal Docket # Repressuring								
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	Questions on this portion of the ACO-1 call:								
. 04/12/88 4/19/88 6/4/88 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	Mater Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #								
	GroundwaterFt North from Southeast Corner (Well)Ft West from Southeast Corner of Sec Twp Rge East West								
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 514feet Multiple Stage Cementing Coliar Used? X Yes No If yes, show depth set	Surface WaterFt North from Southeast Corner (Stream,pond etc)Ft West from Southeast Corner Sec Twp Rge East West								
Invoice #	X Other (explain). Hauled (purchased from city, R.W.D. #)								
200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will be he in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82	eld confidential for a period of 12 months if requested -3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. g shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form with								
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulat been fully complied with and the statements herein are	ions promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have a complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.								
Signature	1. — 1. ·								
Subscribed and sworn to before me this .14th day of. 19.88 Notary Public	Olstribution								
Date Commission Expires	7-25-88 NE								
	Form ACO-1 (5-86)								

SIDE TWO

Operator NameTXO PROD	OUCTION CORP	••••• L	eas e Name G(OODRICH	·"A"	Well	3, 3,
Sec Twp15	, Rge42	☐ East ☑ West C	ountyWAII	LACE	•••••	•••••	
		WELL LOG					
INSTRUCTIONS: Show imports tests giving interval te pressure reached static i if gas to surface during te	isted, time tool level, hydrostatic	open and clos pressures, bot	ed, flowing a tom hole temper	and shut-i	n pressur uld recov	os, wh	ether shut
Drill Stem Tests Taken Samples Sent to Geolog	=	es XNo		Formation		ofion Sample	
Cores Taken	<u> </u>	es X No			_		
			Name			Гор 334	Bottom
			Topeka	e Corrar		934	•
			Lansing			259	
•			Marmaton Ft. Scott			535 709	
			Cherokee			759	
			Atoka			340	
•			Morrow L. Morrow	SD)52 150	
			L. Morrow		51	166	
			Mississip	pian	52	202	
• •							
•							
•			į				
<u> </u>	CASING R	RECORD X New	Used				 ,
Report al	li strings set-con			producti	on, etc.		ļ
 Purpose of String Size	iole Size Casin	ng Welght	Setting T	ype of	#Sacks	Type Perc	:
Drill	led Set (in O.E	- : -		Cement	Used	Addit	- !
surface 122"	8-5/8	24	514		275	••44•	 :aC12 · · ·
			G	lass H.		•••••	
Production 7-7/8	4 ½ "	10.5		0-50 po		5% s	
PERFORATIO		erval Perforate	Acid, Fractu				Record Depth
4 ispf 5150-51	60	**********	Acidize w	/2000 ga	1 7 4 % N	MCA.	5150
	· ¥ ¥ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	•••••••	••••••	frac w/ 2	2,500 #	20/40	sd	5150'
TUBING RECORD Size	Set At	Packer at 5105	Liner Run	Yes	X No		
Date of First Production	Producing Method	Flowing Pu	nping [Gas Li	ift 🔼 Oth	er (expla	in)F	A
	011	Gas	Water	Ga	s-Oil Rat	io	Gravity
16-414 + 6 + 44			j	4-2			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours			! }				į
7	Bbls	MC	F	8b1s	C	FPB	i
	MET	HOD OF COMPLETION	_l	 	Prod	luction	Interval
Disposition of section was							
Disposition of gas: Ver	nted Id	Open Hole Other (Sp	Perforat ecify)		••••		
Use	ed on Lease		•				
			ually Completed	ı	••••	• • • • •	•••••

PAGE 1 OF _____ PAGES



TICKET NO. 646248-9

` ,_	WC	PIALLIBURI OR SERVICES Dancer, Oktobere 73536
``	. //	A Division of Halliburton Company
1 1906 R-11		

	.•	/	/ //	A Dis	ncen, Oktoberna 73538 vision of Halliburton Com	mny .				110.	7402.	10 <u>U</u>
FORM 1906 R-11 WELL NO. — FARM ON LE		_										
HELL NO. — FARM OR LE				COUNTY	•	STATE /; }	CITY/OF	FSHORE L	OCATION		DATE 7_	مر کو
					OWNER	,		. 1	TICKET TYPE (CHECK ONE)	N/I	ROGEN JOB
ADDRESS	····				CONTRACT	OR .	 .		SERVICE X	SALES	COD	<u> </u>
					111.1	•			7	e de la companya dela companya dela companya dela companya de la companya de la companya de la companya dela companya de la companya de la companya de la companya dela comp	,	411
CITY, STATE, ZIP					SHIPPED VI		EIGHT CHAR	GES	2 LOCATION		COD	
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO	RY		WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED	το	J. L.		3 LOCATION	j	COD	E
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	JOB		<u> </u>	B-	ORDER NO.	<u> </u>			REFERRAL LO	CATION		
As consideration of two courses and two courses are the smount. Halliburton war HTNESS FOR A PART of action (whether in supplies or materials opanitive or coresquenti	ants only title to the produ ICULAR PURPOSE OR OT contract, tort, product fia n their return to Halliburt	mer ag it of Cu iceed 1! in impel icts, su HERWI bility, I on or, i	rees to pay Hal stomer's acco 8% per annum. d account. The oplies and mati SE WHICH EX preach of war at Halliburton's	liburton in accord with the rates and by the fast day of the month in the event is becomes necessa se terms and conditions shall be raised and that the same are free TEND BEYOND THOSE STATES cantry or otherwise) arising out to option, to the allowance to the property of the property of the property of the property of the property of the property of the property of property of property property of property of property of prop	and terms stated in He following the month is any to employ an atton governed by the law of from defects in work to IN THE IMMEDIATE to the sale or use the customer of credit	diburton's current o which the invoice of the endings color the state where as anship and materia Y PRECEDING SE of any products, as for the cost of su	price lists. Investigation of said a vicine are partial. THERE ARE NTENCE, Halld applies or main chitems, in ne	pices payab borner agre- coount, Cu- primed or e NO WARR burton's lia burton's lia burton's lia burton's lia	de NET by the 2 as to pey interestomer agrees to quipment or ma LANTIES, EXPRE ubility and cust pressly imited all Halliburton to	Oth of the first thereon wo pay all coll terials are full SS OR IMPLOMENT'S exclusion to the replace liable for	ollowing month a for default at the ection coets and mished. ED, OF MERCHA sive remedy in acement of suci special, incidenti	fter data i highest attorney NTABILITY, any causa i products, sl, indirect,
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	C L	ACCOUNT	DESCRI	PTION	UN	ITS 1	UI QTY	NITS 2	UNIT	AM	OUNT
CYV, - 1.27				MILEAGE		71				10	191	12
211-205		_		PHIP CLA	150	4	-				-/-	77
		<u> </u>					· ·		i			
	 								-		<u> </u>	
		┦			-11/ED		-		1	ļ	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>		RECE STATE CORPORA	TION COMMISS	011	-				<u> </u>	
		_				_						
	····	<u> </u>		JUL	25 1988				!	ļ	<u> </u>	
		_			IVATION DIVISIO	N			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
		 		CONSE	chita Kansas				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
		 			<u> </u>		-			·	<u> </u>	
										<u> </u>	 	
	<u> </u>	-							!	ļ	<u> </u>	
,		 							<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
		_		\			!		- ¦	ļ	<u> </u>	_
		 					<u> </u>			ļ. <u></u>	<u> </u>	
											<u> </u>	_
							<u></u>				<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>					_					
	<u> </u>	-			·				 		<u> </u>	
12.55											 	
AS PER A	TTACHED BULI	(M)	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET		B- ;					- 417	
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY OF EQUIPM				COMPLIED WITH IN SPURNISHED UNDER T	HE FAIR LABOR STANC THE PRODUCTION OF THIS CONTRACT.	ARUS ACT OF 193 3000S AND OR W	8, AS AMEND 1TH RESPECT	ED HAS BE TO SERVIC	ES ES		124F	1/2
WAS DERFORMANCE OF PER												
x <u> </u>	V-s T-	Ĺ			HALLIBUT	رو گئیراً ITON OPERATO	R		_	SUB TOTAL	APPLICABLE	TAXES WITH
CUSTOMER OR HIS	AGENT (PLEASE PE		•	HALLIBURTON			•			•	BE ADDED O	
	AGENT (SIGNATUR		·	APPROVAL	· PATER		RA COPY	,				

EXTRA COPY

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG

CUSTOMER TXO

CUSTOMER TXO

PAGE NO.

DATE OF TARE

CHART	· YIMK	RATE	VOLUME	PUM	PS	PRESSUR	EE (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION (NO MODERAL
NO.	TIME	(BPM)	(GAL)	Т	С	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS .
J							•	19, 155, 424
						1		19, 153, 422 WALLACK KS.
•								
-							<u> </u>	
	4 30							lies on buc.
	12.00		-					on toc
	,							
1.5	5.44							TIE ONTO SUBFACE PIPE
			i					
	15:21	5	68				100	Mix 2. Pump CIII
					_	<u> </u>		
						l	<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>					
				-	_	J		•.
	<u> </u>					;		
-	; ; ·.				-			
-		<u> </u>						1 .
							! 	
								
						25	LIVED	
						RE ATE CORPO	CEIVED	MISSION
				ļ	5			
·	· · · .		<u> </u>	ļ		JUL	2519	88
	·					Ì	ŀ	
						CONST	RVATION D	Mision
							ICHILE.	
	<u> </u>							
								
·								
								21.00



WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA FORM 1008 P.S ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO lof Beck HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: (CUSTOMER)
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING LEASE - adlines COUNTY # 144 ACK _ _ STATE _ FIELD. OWNED BY. THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT NEW MAX. ALLOW WEIGHT FORMATION NAME P. S. L. TYPE FORMATION CASING i 41 1: THICKNESS _FROM ____ LINER PACKER: TYPE TUBING TOTAL DEPTH. ____MUD WEIGHT. OPEN HOLE - - . " SHOTS/FT. BORE HOLE PERFORATIONS INITIAL PROD: OIL ______ BPD, HaO ____ BPD GAS PERFORATIONS OIL BPD. H2O BPD. GAS PERFORATIONS PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE -TYPE _ MATERIALS TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING TUBING/ANNULUS HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED 1. da 160 22.61 CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: (a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price tists. Halliburton shall not be responsible for and Customer shall secure Halliburton against any liability for damage to property of Customer and of the well owner (if different from Customer), unless caused by (b) the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this provision applying to but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage. Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage resulting from subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconductor gross negligence of Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a result of subsurface trespass, or an action in the nature thereof, arising from a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder. Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of Halliburton, or damage to property (including, but not limited to, njury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton. Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or service. Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willful misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it

Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. OF MERCHANTIABILITY FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive MERCHANTIABILITY FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE Hallburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials on their return to Hallburton at Hallburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at Hallburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental careful at the liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequent in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest the graph of the amount of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest the graph at the state where services that it is applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account.

(k) This contract shall be governed by the last of the state where services the day and attorney the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.

(k) This contract shall be governed by the last of the state where services the careful at the highliburton to the contract and payment of

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichila Kansa

			IS CONTRACT AND REPRESI	
مستور		Wate	~ <i>p</i>	
IGNED	1, -, -+		TOMER	
~~·-	•			

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON MICSITE 15 3

LOCATION LAMA CO

BILLED ON

IET-D	•				sec.]	WEI 19	L DATA	12 ~	COUNTY	unce	ret.	STATE_	k s
DRMATION	MAME			TY	PE			NEW	WEIGHT	\$12 E	FROM	TO	MAXIMUM PE
•	THICKNESS		P	IOM	TO		CASING	11	251	7 1/2	57		
IITIAL PRO	•		, WATER		.GAS	MCFD	LINER	İ				i	
	OD: OIL		, WATER_		.GAS	MCFD	TUBING				 	1	İ
		,	-		_ אטש שיי	<i>u</i>	OPEN HOL			7 0%	1	 	SHOTS/FT.
			_ = 00 177			'• 	PERFORA'	TIONS			 	1	
ACKER TYP				\$ET		 -	PERFORA		-			1	
DTTOM HOL	.E TEMP			_		···	PERFORA				 	 	+
ISC. DATA			· - ·	TOTAL	L DEPTH		B DATA	IONS		<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u>.l</u>
-1		TOOLS A	NO ACC	ESSORIES		· · ·	CALLED	uŦ	ON LOC	ATION	JOB STARTE	ot . a:	-
	TYPE AF		***************************************	917.	7	MAKE .		1. 18.50	I	-1-15	· ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				411.	 		DATE	00	DATE	,	DATE		NTE
LOAT COLL		* *			1		TIME 5		TIME /	1.00	TIME		M IE
OAT SHOE			٠, ,		ļ				PERSO	ONNEL AN	ID SERVICE		
104 SHOE	• •				ļ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· L************************************		MAME	· .	UNIT NO. 8	TYPE	LOCATION
HTRALIZE					<u> </u>		11:1	1.61	11 B				
TTOM PL	10			ļ				а			5050	J- 50	MAG Ci
P PLUG					↓		11	103	FAL	5	و مرزا		
EAD		<u> </u>			<u> </u>			4			70517	·	
CKER							4 /	733	LE		00		
HER										•	3766	9	
		. A	MATERIA	\L\$									• •
				DENSITY		LB/GAL, API	-				1		•
		•				_LB/GAL.ªAPI		<u> </u>			 		
ere. geom			9125			-			•		- · · ·	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
OP, TYPE									•		†		
OP. TYPE		· .	_=====		L®+						-	·	
IO TYPE_		-							•		+		
ID TYPE_			<u>-</u> -^			· •	· — ·				┥ ・ ~	• • •	
CID TYPE	·····		 .	L		- *	.=				!		
JRFACTAŅ				L:			ÖÉÞÁRTME	_	4- may 1	· · ·			
E AGENT T	YP.E			L		• .	DESCRIPTION	N OF A	·• <u> </u>	1 1			
LUID LOSS	ADD.TYPE_	-		· L.B.					- /* -	1 /			
Etřiud ÝQ	ент туре		GAL.	-10	ıŵ								•
, IC. 989,	AGENT TYPI	·	GAL.	-LB,	in			•				<u> </u>	
REAKER T	YPE		GAL.	- Ļ. • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOS DONE	rnau: t	ubina Lji	jl.::::c^	sing $\square / -$	ANNULUS .	TBG./ANN.
rocking v	CENT TYPE				GALLB		•	,		Z. 1. 2. 2.	1/07	• y	
-	ALLS TYPE.	·			QTY		CUSTOMER CUSTOMER	FATIVE	X-80	A C 100 .	Ulla La	<u> 1:</u>	
MEN						·	· ·	1		<i> </i>	£		
FHER							HALLIBURT OPERATOR	OM	P.A.	-1.7		COPIES REQUESTS	tb
·		,	·		: - 		NT DATA					.	,
STAGE	NUMBER	TYPE	API	BRAND	BULK	RECEIPED OF THE PROPERTION OF	OWIN'S	ADDI	TIVES			YIELO	MIXED
	OF BACKS	7	CLASS		SACKED	ORPORATIO.						CU.FT./S	C. LBS./GAL.
					STATE		-B201						
						7. 9	,						
						10F		1					
							ON DIVISION						
			1			CERVA	Vansa5					<u> </u>	1
•	•	PRESS	URES IN	PSI		COLUMNA	₹Ÿ``-			VOL	JMES	•	
*CULATIN	ه			SPLACEMEN!	r	CONCERVA	FRESLUSH: B	8L,-8AL	·		TYPE		
EAKDOW	×		M	AXIMUM				4: BBL,•	GAL		FAI	D: BOLGAL.	
ERAGE			FRACT	URE GRADIEI	NT		TREATMENT:	PBL4	AL		D11	PL: BBL,-GAI	··
UT-IN: IN	STANT				19-MIN		CEMENT SLI	127: m=	LGAL-				
		HYDRAU		SEPOWER								•	
					USED		TOTAL VOLUM	E: WOL.	-GAL	REMA	RKS		
PDERED		AVAIL	.~=~=								-		
*DERED_	•	AVERAG	E RATES	IN BPM			-						
_		AVERAG	ERATES			*			······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	
KAYING_		CEMENT	E RATES		OVERALL	and a				<u> </u>	 		



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND	
TICKET NO	

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.		WELL NO. AND FARM	WELL NO. AND FARM			COUNTY						
6a-88	1			A-3 Goodrich		· ,	Cher	remite	1		co.		
CHARGE TO	<u></u>			OWNER		CONTRA			<u>- </u>		_		
TXO				Same						No.	B	5449	10
MAILING ADDRESS	MAILING ADDRESS					LOCATIO	N COD	E PI	REPARED				
				Lower		504	15		MCIN	TRE			
CITY & STATE		·- ·		DELIVERED TO		TRUCK N	0.		ECEIVED				
				LOC.		0537-	507)	ASILI	3			
	SECONDARY	CODE						<u> </u>					
PRICE REFERENCE	REF. OR PART NO.		1	DESCRIPTION		UNIT:		ļ	NITS 2	PRIC	T	AMOUN'	r
	45.5	L D	 	···		QTY.	MEAS.	. ατγ	. IMEA	.S.			
	- 1940 T	$oxed{oxed}$	250	m. ft. 405Pozzatx 60	% Conten	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ					
504-043		11	Pre	lum Cement	1	.25	aks		i	7.19	a	898.	75
506-105		\Box			1		ī				\neg		
		\vdash	Poxo			25	oke.	 	\dashv	4.30	/ -	5 3 7 •	50
506-121		 	Gol	Allowed		<u> </u>	<u>aka</u>		-	N/C	_		
507-210	<u> </u>		Floc	ele unblended		<u> </u>	-#	ļ		1.2	z	63.	50
. .		11	Ì				!		į		- -		
						,	i .				1		
							 		_		- -		
		₩					-	1			$+\!\!\!+$		
	<u> </u>	Ш					<u> </u>		i	<u> </u>	_ _		
,				•			!		-		-		
			<u> </u>				!				1		
							 		+		╫		
		╫					!	-					<u> </u>
				<u> </u>			ļ		<u> </u>				
			1		•		į		į				
									DEC				
		\Box					 s	TATE C	REC ORRORA	TION CO	Marie	NON	
		\vdash					├		-		1113.		
		igaph					<u> </u>) 2		-		
	<u></u>						! !]		19 19	اله		
								CO	Mechya				
								- 001	VSERVA Wichita	I Kansa	ISIDN		
	 	 	 				-	 			-		
		- -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ļ	i	+			
							<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
ļ.			Returned Mileage								H		
			Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	DMILES	тс)N MILES	:				
	•	- -	SERVICE	CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED			Cl	J. FEET		-			
].						•						į	
_500=207		┼┼-	SERVICE			·	Ct	J. FEET	250	-9	5-	<u> </u>	50
500-314			Mileage Charge	21400 TOTAL WEIGHT	91,040	D MILES	7.0	97.3 Mices	70	.73	_	7 30.	2
_	 			TO CHARLEST !	LOADE	.J m1263	1,0	mices		<u>. • 6</u>	╣-	7,70.	tro.
™ B 544	910				CARF	IY FORWA	OT OF	NVOICE	SU	B-TOTAL		31.Em 4	<u> </u>
<u>v=</u> -	770		FORM 1911-	R5 REV. 9-81					<u> </u>		_!	2467.	رح